Fairfield Infant Parent Survey July 2023

191 Parent/Carer Responses

My Child I have not
Strongl Strongl has not Not
QUESTION el Agree Disagree i Y Don't Know raised any X
Agree Disagree been Applicable
i concerns
bullied
My child is happy at this school 82% 16% 1% 0% 1%
My child feels safe at this school 82% 16% 1% 0% 1%
The school makes sure its pupils are 75% 3% 0% 1% 1%
well behaved
My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying 19% 7% 0% 0% 4% 70%
quickly and effectively
The school makes me aware of
what my child will learn during the 75% 21% 1% 1% 2%
year
When | have raised concerns with
the school they have been dealt 57% 15% 3% 1% 1% 23%
with properly
My child has SEND, and the school
gives them the support they need 22% 2% 2% 0% 1% 73%
to succeed
The school has high q-expectations 7% 19% 3% 1% 5%
for my child
My child does well at this school 79% 19% 0% 1% 1%
The school Ie-ts r.ne kPow how my 71% 26% 1% 1% 1%
child is doing
The:re is a good ra-nge of s-ubjects 80% 16% 1% 1% 2%
available to my child at this school
My child f:a.n-take part in clubs and 78% 15% 3% 1% 7%
activities at this school
The. school supports my child’s 78% 19% 2% 1% 4%
wider personal development

| would recommend this school to
another parent

97% Replied 'Yes'




